Works, on behalf of the City, are now authorized to enter into an agreement or agreements or amendment to
existing agreements with Victor Stanley, Inc. for litter can monitoring software and hardware components. The
cost of said agreement or agreements shall not exceed Two Hundred Seventy Four Thousand and Sixty Two
Dollars ($274,062.00) over a period of four (4) years and shall be payable from the following account, subject
to the appropriation of City Council in respective budget years:

JDE
Fund

JDE Job
No.

Budget
Year

$ Amount Account
No.

Source Item No.

11101 420000 2017 $36,573.00 53509 General Fund 5021

[...]

The Mayor and the Director of the Department of Public Works, on behalf of the City, are now authorized to
enter into an agreement or agreements or amendment to existing agreements with Victor Stanley, Inc. for litter
can monitoring software and hardware components. The cost of said agreement or agreements shall not exceed
Three Hundred Eighty Thousand and One Hundred Forty Five Dollars ($380,145.00) over a period of four (5)
years and shall be payable from the following account, subject to the appropriation of City Council in
respective budget years:

JDE
Fund

JDE Job
No.

Budget
Year

$ Amount Account
No.

Source Item No.

11101 420000 2017 $36,573.00 53509 General Fund 5021